CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio			
*	Legislation Details			
File #:	15-2813			
Туре:	Staff Briefing - Without Ordinance			
		In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	5/13/2015			
Title:	WITHDRAWN _PA 15038 (continued from April 22, 2015): A request by Brown & Ortiz, PC., for approval of a resolution to amend the future land use plan contained in the North Sector Land Use Plan, a component of the Comprehensive Master Plan of the City, by changing the future land use of approximately 3.206 acres of land being P-19 ABS out of NCB 12825, located at the 14200 Block of Vance Jackson, from "General Urban Tier" to "Mixed Use Center" and to include "C-3" Commercial District as a related zoning district for the "Mixed Use Center' land use classification". Staff recommends Approval. (Oscar Aguilera, Planner (210) 207-2736, oscar.aguilera@sanantonio.gov, Development Services Department)			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. PA15038_Aerial Map, 2. PA15038 Adopted and Proposed LU Maps, 3. PA 15038 PC Resolution			
Date	Ver. Action By	Ac	tion	Result